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March Senior Center Calendar

*Schedule subject to change as new offerings may be added*

Thursday March 2"? 12:45pm - Bingo

Monday March 6™ 1:00pm — Club 60 Meeting - Held at Higganum Community Center,
7 Candlewood Hill Rd

Tuesday March 7t" 10:30am — Morning Cards
12:30pm — Medicare changes — Bruce Kocsis with Banker’s Life
1:00pm — Afternoon Cards

Thursday March 9" 12:30pm — St Patrick’s Day Craft

Monday March 13" 12:00pm — Pizza and a Movie — ‘The Quiet Man’ starring John
Wayne and Maureen O’Hara

Tuesday March 14" 12:45pm — The magic of Gene the Amazing — Magic Gene will
entertain us with his magic tricks and humor!

Thursday March 16™ 11:15 am — 12:45pm — Bingo
Monday March 20" — 10:00am — Committee on Aging Meeting — Town Annex

1:00pm — Club 60 Meeting - Held at Higganum Community Center, 7
Candlewood Hill Rd

Tuesday March 21° 10:30am — Morning Cards
12:30pm - Afternoon Cards
Thursday March 23 12:45pm - March Birthday Celebration!
Monday March 27"
10:30am - Cindy Stevens painting project
Tuesday March 28" 10:30am - Morning Cards

11:45am — Lunch and Learn — “Bone Health” with nutritionist Lorri Lennon from
CRT

12:45pm — Afternoon Cards
Thursday March 30" 12:45pm — Bingo



